SUC LIDKOPING 2025

LIDAN, LIDKOPING

LIDKOPINGS KANOTFORENING

02.08 - 03.08.2025

RACE 42 K1 2800M D35 FINAL

PLADS BANE NAVN

1

2
3
4
5
6

Svenska kanotférbundet © 2026

65
61
60
64
62
66
63

SVARDHAGEN Annika
STEEN Marianne
LANS Malin
FERGUSON Annica
SANDNELL Malin
GROTH Jeanette
STATHI Chrissa
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SUN 14:30

KLUB RESULTAT
LdKF 15:48:29
KKG 15:55:74
LdKF 17:33:37
OKF 19:04:21
KKK 19:24:21
OKF 20:09:59
KKK DNS
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